

BID DATE AND TIME
 08/19/2008 2:00 P.M.

Charge Code:
 Engineer's Est.
 Budgeted Amt:

PALM COAST (cont)

Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Vendor
66 CORROSION INHIBITOR (POLYORTHOPHOSPHATE)	440,000.00	(lb./gal)	8.30/gal	Harros Chem.
67 SCALE INHIBITOR			5.32/gal	King Lee Technologies
68 LIQUID SODIUM BISULFITE			3.25/gal	Harros Chem.
69 DEWATERING POLYMER				Harros Chem.
				Geo Specialties
				Gen'l Chem. Performance Products
				Shriek Chem. Co.
				Lel, Inc.
				Whitaker Oil
				National Alum Corp.

Kemira

THE CITY OF DAYTONA BEACH
 BID TABULATION PAGE 4 of 6 (B)
 WATER/WASTEWATER CHEMICALS
 BID NO. 1309-2310
 BID DATE AND TIME
 08/19/2008 2:00 P.M.
 Charge Code:
 Engineer's Est:
 Budgeted Amt:

40	LIQUID ALUMINUM SULFATE																		
41	LIQUID SODIUM BISULFITE																		
42	LIQUID SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE																		
43	LIQUID SULFURIC ACID																		
44	SCALE INHIBITOR																		
45	SOLID ANIONIC POLYMER																		
46	CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE																		
47	LIQUID CARBON DIOXIDE						250.00/ ton												
48	CAUSTIC SODA																		
49	LIQUID CHLORINE-1 TON CYL <i>HOLLY HILL</i>									441.00									
50	BULK QUICKLIME																		
51	LIQUID SULFUR DIOXIDE 1 TON CYLINDERS																		
52	LIQUID CARBON DIOXIDE																		

Sterling Water
 Pristine Water Solutions
 Cedarshen
 Unimin
 Carmeasure
 Int. Salt Co.
 Jones Chemical
 Ft. Bend Services
 Praxair
 Environmental Operating Solutions
 Airgas Specialties
 DPC Enterprises

THE CITY OF DAYTONA BEACH
 BID TABULATION PAGE 5 of 6 (B)
 WATERWASTEWATER CHEMICALS
 BID NO. 1309-2310
 BID DATE AND TIME
 08/19/2008 2:00 P.M.
 Charge Code:
 Engineer's Est:
 Budgeted Amt:

53	HOLLY HILL (Cont) LIQUID ALUMINIUM SULFATE																		
54	ANHYDROUS AMMONIA																		
55	HYDROFLUOSILICIC ACID																		
56	EDGEWATER BULK QUICKLIME																		
57	LIQUID CARBON DIOXIDE																		
58	LIQUID SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE																		
59	CHLORINE GAS CYLINDERS																		
60	PALM COAST BULK QUICKLIME																		
61	LIQUID SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE-SMALL TRUCK																		
62	ALUMINUM CHLORHYDRATE																		
63	50% SULFURIC ACID																		
64	AMMONIUM SULFATE																		
65	25% SODIUM HYDROXIDE																		

DPC Enterprises
 Airgas Specialties
 Environmental Solutions
 Praxair
 Pt. Bard Services
 Jones Howell
 Int. Salt Co.
 Carmeuse
 Uminin
 Cedarchem
 Pristine Water Solutions
 Sterling Water

534.00

167 / continued lb.

160.00 / ton

441.00

182.00/short
203.44/long ton 232.55

187.00/short
211.88/long ton 232.55

PALM COAST (Cont)

CORROSION INHIBITOR

66 (POLYORTHOPHOSPHATE)

Southern
Ions

Janner Industries

Morton Salt.

Thatcher

Shannon
Chemical

KED Group

Polydne

Ashland
Hercoles

Brenntag

C+S Chemicals

American
Water
Chemicals

Allied Universal

10.47/gal

8.76225/
gal

7.97/gal

2.44/gal

2530./total

1.771./total

1.23/lb.

69 DEWATERING POLYMER

68 LIQUID SODIUM BISULFITE

67 SCALE INHIBITOR

